

\232

C.A.No. 6943 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal No.6943/2000

SADASHIVA PRABHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASA KAMATH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)(With Office Report)

Date : 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s)/
Applicant(s)Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondents who was appearing for the deceased respondent No. 1 undertakes to file appearance on behalf of the proposed LRs along with a prayer for being brought on record. List I.A. No. 4 thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER