

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6943 OF 2000

SADASHIVA PRABHU (DEAD) BY PROPOSED LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASA KAMATH 'D' BY PROS.L.RS. &ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing

Date: 01/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gurudatta,Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office is directed to issue notice by registered A.D. post
to proposed legal heirs of deceased respondent Nos. 3 and 4 only
since Mr. Gurudatta, learned counsel appearing for Mr. P.R.
Ramasesh, advocate confirms the appearance for legal heirs of
respondent Nos. 1 and 2. List the matter on 16.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar