

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6943 OF 2000

SADASHIVA PRABHU (DEAD) BY PROPOSED LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRINIVASA KAMATH 'D' BY PROS L.RS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 25/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.

Ms. Vaijayanthi Girish, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interim Applications be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

It is noted that in Cause List one matter is listed as Item No.3 and subsequently again at Item No.99, it shows that there is some error in the software while listing the matters.

Office is directed to intimate NIC to rectify such error in the software under intimation to the undersigned. This should be reported to the undersigned before 10th May, 2007.

(S.G. Shah

Registra

)

r

MG